which shares are issued, if any 

Deccan Gold Mines Limited stock incentive plan, 

2024. 

6.  Kind of security to be listed Equity Shares  

7.  Par value of the share Rs. 1/- Each 

8.  Date of issue of shares February 09, 2026 

9.  Number of shares issued 8,65,000 (Eight Lakh Sixty-five thousand) 

10.  Share Certificate No., if applicable Not Applicable  

11.  Distinctive number of the share, if 

applicable 

196951716 to 197816715 

12. ISIN Number of the shares if 

issued in Demat 

INE945F01025 

13. Exercise price per share Rs. 20/- each 

14. Premium per share Rs. 19/- each 

15. Total issued shares after this issue 19,78,16,715 Equity Shares  

16. Total issued share capital after 

this issue 

Rs. 19,78,16,715 (Nineteen crore seventy-eight lakh 

sixteen thousand seven hundred fifteen) 

17. Details of any lock-in on the Not Applicable  

shares 

18. Date of expiry of lock-in Not Applicable 

19. Whether shares are identical in all 

respects to existing shares? If not, 

when will they become identical 

Yes, the shares issued and allotted under Deccan

[...]

value of the equity shares and subject to conforming to the 

accounting policies specified in Regulation 15.   The face value 

of the Company’s equity shares is Re.1/- per share. 

Exercise price is Rs. 20/- per stock option / equity share 

5.  Options vested  49,75,000 (Forty-Nine Lakh Seventy-five thousand) as on date. 

6.  Time within which 

option may be 

exercised  

The Exercise period will commence from the date of vesting and 

extend up to not later than five years from the date of the 

vesting of the Options or such lesser period as may be decided 

by the Nomination and Remuneration Committee, from time to 

time. 

7.  Options exercised  8,65, 000 (Eight Lakh Sixty-five thousand) as on date. 

8.  Money realized by 

exercise of options  

Rs. 1,73,00,000 (Rupees One Crore Seventy-Three Lakh Only) 

9.  The total number of 

shares arising as a 

result of exercise of 

option  

8,65, 000 (Eight Lakh Sixty-five thousand) as on date. 

10.  Options lapsed  Not applicable as on date. 

11.  Variation of terms of Not Applicable